WKI0601

Tool bag with plastic base
« Very sturdy and hard-wearing.

« Easy and convenient single opening.

« Adjustable shoulder strap for greater comfort.

100% polyester. Polyester tool bag with plastic base. Large single
opening at the top to make it easier to find tools. Side straps to
ensure structure remains sturdy even with relative weight and to
accommodate a spirit level. Adjustable shoulder strap.

One Size é

Certifications C
Black /

Navy
veoan

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

?:;:21 r[,{—;;, 10 ﬂ' CN - China @ 420292
- P | 42029298
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Dimensions (cm)

AU12

AUOT
Measurements in cm One Size
AUO09 - Depth of bottom part 21.00
AU12 - Total height 33.00
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Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Navy

RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone C : 433C
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 10

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

51.00

48.00

55.00

17.00000

18.00000

10

0




